Test-action
TER shrink collet*
Convinced by the highest precision
and perfect hold
Sometimes the same is not really the same. With us it
is! TER collets stand for extreme repeat accuracy and
save money”
TER Test-action incl. Promotional prices*

* The offer is valid for end customers and resellers and includes the special offers listed in the table, while stocks last , promotional items available from stock, subject to prior sale,
all prices are net prices and do not include statutory VAT, payable within 30 days net plus freight and packaging costs. TER stainless steel version: we make these TER collets
available to you for testing for 90 days at no charge, return of the TER articles with a completed machining protocol within 90 days. The promotion is valid from now up to and
including December 31, 2022. Our terms and conditions apply, which can be viewed at https://www.bilz.com/conditions.
Promotional priceSave up to
62 %
Selection form
TER Description Ident No.
DA
(mm)
L
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
TER 16
TER0600/16 5004697 16 27,5 0,030
TER0800/16 5004698 16 27,5 0,030
TER 20
TER0600/20 5004699 20 31,5 0,056
TER0800/20 5004700 20 31,5 0,054
TER1000/20 5004701 20 31,5 0,045
TER 25
TER0600/25 5004705 25 34 0,100
TER0800/25 5004706 25 34 0,030
TER1000/25 5004707 25 34 0,030
TER1200/25 5004708 25 34 0,080
TER1400/25 5004709 25 34 0,063
TER1000/25 5004710 25 34 0,030
TER 32
TER0600/32 5004711 32 40 0,160
TER0800/32 5004712 32 40 0,150
TER1000/32 5004713 32 40 0,152
TER1200/32 5004714 32 40 0,166
TER1400/32 5004715 32 40 0,162
TER1600/32 5004717 32 40 0,140
TER1800/32 5004718 32 40 0,140
TER2000/32 5004719 32 40 0,140
Description Ident No.
Weight
(kg)
T3-WWK/TER 5020330 1,700